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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $804.00 $650.00 $154.00  0.60  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.60
20 SPOT Totals: $650.00 $804.00 $154.00 

5 $6,739.25 $3,162.64 $3,576.61  5.01  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.01
5 SPOT Totals: $3,162.64 $6,739.25 $3,576.61 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $32.40 $0.00 $32.40  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $782.45 $210.54 $571.91  0.58  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.64
BEST BET Totals: $210.54 $857.05 $646.51 

40 $20.00 $20.00 $0.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.01
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $20.00 $0.00 

32 $62.00 $17.00 $45.00  0.05  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $62.00 $45.00 

2 $363.50 $208.00 $155.50  0.27  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $232.75 $124.25 $108.50  0.17  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $1,014.25 $596.20 $418.05  0.75  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $158.00 $16.25 $141.75  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $316.00 $56.80 $259.20  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $98.80 $24.50 $74.30  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $65.40 $0.40 $65.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $438.05 $209.00 $229.05  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $251.80 $212.40 $39.40  0.19  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $93.60 $84.80 $8.80  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $227.60 $192.40 $35.20  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $79.60 $132.00 ($52.40)  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $25.70 $14.40 $11.30  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 2.50
MEAN GR Totals: $1,871.40 $3,365.05 $1,493.65 

4 $1,044.10 $371.76 $672.34  0.78  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.78
MONEYBAL Totals: $371.76 $1,044.10 $672.34 

8 $12,209.59 $11,035.50 $1,174.09  9.07  1.00  0.09PENNY

 9.07
PENNY Totals: $11,035.50 $12,209.59 $1,174.09 

8 $15,004.08 $9,092.50 $5,911.58  11.14  1.00  0.11PENY

 11.14
PENY Totals: $9,092.50 $15,004.08 $5,911.58 

1 $657.00 $664.20 ($7.20)  0.49  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $533.50 $430.30 $103.20  0.40  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $319.00 $197.30 $121.70  0.24  0.76  0.00Regular

4 $304.50 $61.00 $243.50  0.23  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $38.00 $6.45 $31.55  0.03  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $158.25 $110.65 $47.60  0.12  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $48.00 $0.30 $47.70  0.04  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $23.00 $4.05 $18.95  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $148.00 $185.50 ($37.50)  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

11 $58.00 $24.00 $34.00  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $48.00 $7.50 $40.50  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.60 $9.40  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $8.00 $1.20 $6.80  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $8.00 $0.80 $7.20  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 1.77
Regular Totals: $1,693.85 $2,379.25 $685.40 

1 $13,368.76 $10,474.36 $2,894.40  9.93  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $16,100.05 $10,605.74 $5,494.31  11.96  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $431.50 $168.50 $263.00  0.32  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $204.82 $41.32 $163.50  0.15  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 22.36
SPOTLITE Totals: $21,289.92 $30,105.13 $8,815.21 

2 $4,749.20 $3,699.10 $1,050.10  3.53  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $34,642.85 $27,528.00 $7,114.85  25.73  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $21,833.82 $13,392.08 $8,441.74  16.22  0.64  0.10SUPERSP

5 $68.00 $5.00 $63.00  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $305.25 $70.72 $234.53  0.23  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $240.80 $140.06 $100.74  0.18  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 45.93
SUPERSP Totals: $44,834.96 $61,839.92 $17,004.96 

40 $220.00 $200.00 $20.00  0.16 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.16
TOP S Totals: $200.00 $220.00 $20.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $134,649.42 $94,450.07 $40,199.35 
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